
 

 

 

 

2022 & 2023 South Region 
Testing Dates 

 

Date Specializations Location 
Tuesday, November 1 Field, Equine, Sheep, Feedlot, Cow-Calf Grasslands SD Office - 

Brooks 

Tuesday, November 8 Field, Equine, Feedlot, Cow-Calf DeWinton Community 
Hall 

Tuesday, November 22 All Specializations 
 

Lethbridge College 

Wednesday, November 23 
 

All Specializations 
 

Lethbridge College  

Tuesday, February 7 All Specializations Lethbridge College  

Wednesday, February 8 
 

All Specializations Lethbridge College  

Tuesday, March 21 All Specializations Lethbridge College  

Wednesday, March 22 All Specializations Lethbridge College  

Tuesday, March 28 Field, Equine, Sheep, Feedlot, Cow-Calf Grasslands SD Office - 
Brooks 

Tuesday, April 4 Field, Equine, Feedlot, Cow-Calf DeWinton Community 
Hall 

Tuesday, May 30 All Specializations Lethbridge College  

Wednesday, May 31 All Specializations Lethbridge College 

NOTE:  swine, beekeeping, greenhouse, poultry will be offered on a single day each test period 

 @southgreencertificate 



  

GREEN CERTIFICATE TESTING REQUIREMENTS 

IN ORDER TO SET UP A TEST: 

• Contact your School Coordinator at least 3 weeks in advance  

OR 

• Contact your Regional Coordinator at Lethbridge College 

Marina Grant  403-634-6308  or marina.grant@lethbridgecollege.ca 

                                                        OR 

• Self-register at: https://lethbridgecollege.ca/departments/corporate-and-continuing-
education/green-certificate-program 

 

ON TESTING DAY 

1. Make sure you have completed all required skills in the testing 
period(s) you are testing in (X, Y, Z) 

2. Ensure your trainer has signed all the skill boxes at the front of your 
manual – the Record of Competence Page 

3. MANDATORY FOR TESTING - Bring your manual and your signed 
Record of Competence to the test.   

4. Arrive 15 minutes in advance 

5. Phone Marina if you are unable to attend 
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